
October 01, 2019

Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

JH 3200

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Cal Droubie Cambridge Isanti3435 9:27.21   1 8 2:57/K
Alex Williams Mora3635 9:34.52   2 8 3:00/K
Leo Edblad Cambridge Isanti3440 9:48.53   3 8 3:04/K
Connor Bickford Cambridge Isanti3426 9:49.64   4 8 3:04/K
Tanner Berry Mora3628 9:51.85   5 8 3:05/K
Tristen Carpenter Cambridge Isanti3434 9:52.96   6 8 3:05/K
Hasz Landon Milaca3582 9:55.17   7 8 3:06/K
Eli Fromm Pine City3664 10:03.38   8 7 3:09/K
Griffin Stiel Hinckley-Finlayson3546 10:04.99   9 8 3:09/K
Owen Szoka Mora3634 10:06.210  10 8 3:09/K
Aaron Bohlman Cambridge Isanti3391 10:16.511  11 7 3:13/K
Brian Roberts Cambridge Isanti3473 10:19.512  12 8 3:14/K
Michael Bradshaw Hinckley-Finlayson3537 10:20.013  13 7 3:14/K
Steinbrecher Rollie Milaca3580 10:20.814  14 7 3:14/K
Matthew Szucs Milaca3586 10:25.715  15 8 3:16/K
Levi Wilson Pine City3669 10:28.816  16 7 3:17/K
Isaac Vaughan Rush City3699 10:31.5(< 5)  17 7 3:17/K
Noah McGovern Cambridge Isanti3470 10:32.717  18 8 3:18/K
Joel Kelling Mora3631 10:35.218  19 8 3:19/K
Gabriel Olson Milaca3585 10:36.719  20 8 3:19/K
Ethan Bergloff Cambridge Isanti3388 10:37.1(> 7)  21 7 3:19/K
Berg Ben Milaca3576 10:39.220  22 7 3:20/K
Sawyer McDaniel Pine City3666 10:40.521  23 7 3:20/K
Micah Gustafson Cambridge Isanti3408 10:41.3(> 7)  24 7 3:20/K
Ted Anderson Mora3627 10:41.422  25 8 3:20/K
Colton Froehling Hinckley-Finlayson3538 10:47.323  26 7 3:22/K
Ivan Rivard Mora3625 10:52.324  27 7 3:24/K
Thomas Leom Milaca3583 10:54.525  28 8 3:25/K
William McCallum Mora3632 11:03.526  29 8 3:27/K
Caden Schlichting Pine City3673 11:06.127  30 8 3:28/K
Gavin Broz Pine City3670 11:06.128  31 8 3:28/K
Ledgyn Nelson Mora3624 11:09.7(> 7)  32 7 3:29/K
Dalton Hosna Hinckley-Finlayson3543 11:10.529  33 8 3:30/K
Daimien Lord Pine City3665 11:14.430  34 7 3:31/K
Noah Brady Pine City3663 11:17.231  35 7 3:32/K
Kevin Hansen Cambridge Isanti3441 11:19.9(> 7)  36 8 3:32/K
Drew Churchill Hinckley-Finlayson3541 11:35.332  37 8 3:37/K
Adam Carlier Hinckley-Finlayson3540 11:38.233  38 8 3:38/K
James Merry Cambridge Isanti3411 11:45.0(> 7)  39 7 3:40/K
Braden Cromell Hinckley-Finlayson3542 11:45.134  40 8 3:40/K
Everett Mans Hinckley-Finlayson3539 11:59.9(> 7)  41 7 3:45/K
Carson Donaghue Mora3629 12:02.5(> 7)  42 8 3:46/K
Harrison Hultman Milaca3577 12:07.035  43 7 3:47/K
Jonah Jacobson Mora3630 12:07.6(> 7)  44 8 3:47/K
Nord Nathan Milaca3579 12:08.8(> 7)  45 7 3:48/K
Ben Mulford Mora3633 12:21.9(> 7)  46 8 3:52/K
Araylius Kahring Rush City3698 12:40.0(< 5)  47 7 3:58/K
Ramsey Keranen East Central3517 12:43.8(< 5)  48 7 3:59/K
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October 01, 2019

Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

JH 3200

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Harrison Kreft Hinckley-Finlayson3544 12:48.4(> 7)  49 8 4:00/K
Oscar Gribauval Pine City3672 12:54.3(> 7)  50 8 4:02/K
Austin Lindstrom Milaca3578 13:16.7(> 7)  51 7 4:09/K
Jergens Gabriel Milaca3581 13:37.4(> 7)  52 8 4:15/K
Isaiah Sheehan Cambridge Isanti3425 13:38.0(> 7)  53 7 4:16/K
Robert Mollinedo Cambridge Isanti3471 13:44.4(> 7)  54 8 4:18/K
Brody Ammann Mora3626 14:15.5(> 7)  55 8 4:27/K
Gabe Nelson Cambridge Isanti3472 14:46.3(> 7)  56 8 4:37/K
Liam Connelly Mora3622 15:19.7(> 7)  57 7 4:47/K
Matthew Masterson Hinckley-Finlayson3545 16:30.2(> 7)  58 8 5:09/K
Isaac Holland Mora3623 16:56.8(> 7)  59 7 5:18/K
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October 01, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Boys

JH 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   25

Team - Cambridge Isanti

9:50.9Average Time:

3435     1 9:27.21 9:27.2    1 8 0:00.0Cal Droubie
3440     3 9:48.54 19:15.7    2 8 0:21.3Leo Edblad
3426     4 9:49.68 29:05.3    3 8 0:22.4Connor Bickford
3434     6 9:52.914 38:58.2    4 8 0:25.7Tristen Carpenter
3391    11 10:16.525 49:14.7    5 7 0:49.3Aaron Bohlman
3473 (12) 10:19.5(37) 59:34.2    6 8 0:52.3Brian Roberts
3470 (17) 10:32.7(54) 1:10:06.9    7 8 1:05.5Noah McGovern
3388 More Than  7 10:37.1 1:20:44.0    8 7 1:09.9Ethan Bergloff
3408 More Than  7 10:41.3 1:31:25.3    9 7 1:14.1Micah Gustafson
3441 More Than  7 11:19.9 1:42:45.2   10 8 1:52.7Kevin Hansen
3411 More Than  7 11:45.0 1:54:30.2   11 7 2:17.8James Merry
3425 More Than  7 13:38.0 2:08:08.2   12 7 4:10.8Isaiah Sheehan
3471 More Than  7 13:44.4 2:21:52.6   13 8 4:17.2Robert Mollinedo
3472 More Than  7 14:46.3 2:36:38.9   14 8 5:19.1Gabe Nelson

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   57

Team - Mora

10:09.8Average Time:

3635     2 9:34.52 9:34.5    1 8 0:00.0Alex Williams
3628     5 9:51.87 19:26.3    2 8 0:17.3Tanner Berry
3634    10 10:06.217 29:32.5    3 8 0:31.7Owen Szoka
3631    18 10:35.235 40:07.7    4 8 1:00.7Joel Kelling
3627    22 10:41.457 50:49.1    5 8 1:06.9Ted Anderson
3625 (24) 10:52.3(81) 1:01:41.4    6 7 1:17.8Ivan Rivard
3632 (26) 11:03.5(107) 1:12:44.9    7 8 1:29.0William McCallum
3624 More Than  7 11:09.7 1:23:54.6    8 7 1:35.2Ledgyn Nelson
3629 More Than  7 12:02.5 1:35:57.1    9 8 2:28.0Carson Donaghue
3630 More Than  7 12:07.6 1:48:04.7   10 8 2:33.1Jonah Jacobson
3633 More Than  7 12:21.9 2:00:26.6   11 8 2:47.4Ben Mulford
3626 More Than  7 14:15.5 2:14:42.1   12 8 4:41.0Brody Ammann
3622 More Than  7 15:19.7 2:30:01.8   13 7 5:45.2Liam Connelly
3623 More Than  7 16:56.8 2:46:58.6   14 7 7:22.3Isaac Holland

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   75

Team - Milaca

10:23.5Average Time:

3582     7 9:55.17 9:55.1    1 8 0:00.0Hasz Landon
3580    14 10:20.821 20:15.9    2 7 0:25.7Steinbrecher Rollie
3586    15 10:25.736 30:41.6    3 8 0:30.6Matthew Szucs
3585    19 10:36.755 41:18.3    4 8 0:41.6Gabriel Olson
3576    20 10:39.275 51:57.5    5 7 0:44.1Berg Ben
3583 (25) 10:54.5(100) 1:02:52.0    6 8 0:59.4Thomas Leom
3577 (35) 12:07.0(135) 1:14:59.0    7 7 2:11.9Harrison Hultman
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October 01, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Hinckley CC Invite

Boys

JH 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   75

Team - Milaca

10:23.5Average Time:

3579 More Than  7 12:08.8 1:27:07.8    8 7 2:13.7Nord Nathan
3578 More Than  7 13:16.7 1:40:24.5    9 7 3:21.6Austin Lindstrom
3581 More Than  7 13:37.4 1:54:01.9   10 8 3:42.3Jergens Gabriel

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  100

Team - Pine City

10:40.9Average Time:

3664     8 10:03.38 10:03.3    1 7 0:00.0Eli Fromm
3669    16 10:28.824 20:32.1    2 7 0:25.5Levi Wilson
3666    21 10:40.545 31:12.6    3 7 0:37.2Sawyer McDaniel
3673    27 11:06.172 42:18.7    4 8 1:02.8Caden Schlichting
3670    28 11:06.1100 53:24.8    5 8 1:02.8Gavin Broz
3665 (30) 11:14.4(130) 1:04:39.2    6 7 1:11.1Daimien Lord
3663 (31) 11:17.2(161) 1:15:56.4    7 7 1:13.9Noah Brady
3672 More Than  7 12:54.3 1:28:50.7    8 8 2:51.0Oscar Gribauval

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  106

Team - Hinckley-Finlayson

10:47.6Average Time:

3546     9 10:04.99 10:04.9    1 8 0:00.0Griffin Stiel
3537    13 10:20.022 20:24.9    2 7 0:15.1Michael Bradshaw
3538    23 10:47.345 31:12.2    3 7 0:42.4Colton Froehling
3543    29 11:10.574 42:22.7    4 8 1:05.6Dalton Hosna
3541    32 11:35.3106 53:58.0    5 8 1:30.4Drew Churchill
3540 (33) 11:38.2(139) 1:05:36.2    6 8 1:33.3Adam Carlier
3542 (34) 11:45.1(173) 1:17:21.3    7 8 1:40.2Braden Cromell
3539 More Than  7 11:59.9 1:29:21.2    8 7 1:55.0Everett Mans
3544 More Than  7 12:48.4 1:42:09.6    9 8 2:43.5Harrison Kreft
3545 More Than  7 16:30.2 1:58:39.8   10 8 6:25.3Matthew Masterson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - East Central
Average Time:

3517 Less Than  5 12:43.8 12:43.8    1 7 0:00.0Ramsey Keranen

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Rush City
Average Time:

3699 Less Than  5 10:31.5 10:31.5    1 7 0:00.0Isaac Vaughan
3698 Less Than  5 12:40.0 23:11.5    2 7 2:08.5Araylius Kahring
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